FEE \$ 10.00	BANCE BLDG PERMIT NO.
TCP \$ 469 - 600 (Single Family Residential and Ac	
SIF \$ 4(4).00 <u>Community Development</u>	-
Building Address <u>421 Mpp; awe D</u> .	No. of Existing Bldgs No. Proposed
Parcel No. 2943-174-31-003	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs Sq. Ft. Proposed
Subdivision Wizseland Estates Filme, 3	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel
Filing There Block 2 Lot 3	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed)
OWNER INFORMATION:	Height of Proposed Structure15'
Name Dande R. Builders	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:
Address 2139 N. 12th \$10 Box 9333	Interior Remodel Addition
City / State / Zip <u>GT</u> (10. 8150)	
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	
Name Roy Kobi dos.4	Site Built Manufactured Home (UBC) Manufactured Home (HUD)
Address 1897 Tahoe Cr.	Other (please specify):
City / State / Zip 62.00. 81505 NC	)TES:
Telephone 970-241-3429	
	risting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all n & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
	UNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
ZONE RL	Maximum coverage of lot by structures $307^{\circ}$
SETBACKS: Front 20 from property line (PL)	
	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO
Side 7_from PL Rear 25_from PL	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO Parking Requirement
Side 7 from PL Rear 25 from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) 35	
0	Parking Requirement
Maximum Height of Structure(s) Driveway Voting District Location Approval (Engineers Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved,	Parking Requirement Special Conditions in writing, by the Community Development Department. The ntil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of
Maximum Height of Structure(s) Voting District Driveway Location Approval (Engine 3 Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied u Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building De I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the	Parking Requirement
Maximum Height of Structure(s) Voting District Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Injitials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied u Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building De I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the	Parking Requirement
Maximum Height of Structure(s)	Parking Requirement

Utility Accourt	nting	ノ			Date	D/	1	07	7		
VALID FOR	SIX MONTH	S FROM	ADATE OF IS	SUANCE (Section 2.2	2.C.1 Grand	Junctic	on Z	oning 8	k Devel	opment	Code)
(White: Plann	ning)	(Yellow	w: Customer)	(Pink: Building	g Department	)		(Golder	nrod: U	tility Acc	counting,

